
HP-97 Application Pacs (with Mag Cards)** 
Business Decisions Pac 
CE Pac 
Cl inical Lab & Nuclear Medicine Pac 
EE Pac 
Games Pac 
Math Pac 
N avigation Pac 
Stat Pac 
Surveying Pac 

0()09 7 - I .3 144 
00097- 1) 195 
00097- 13 165 
00097- 1313 I 
00097- 1) 185 
00097- 13 12 1 
00097- 1_3205 
0009 7- 1 -' I I I 
00097- 13 175 

• • SOIlW programs III all HP+t) 7 Apphl ;uion PalS rcquirl" an addiflnll .d rnt:mory rnodule 1m liP-- I I 

tlpt:fatlOn . 

For current prices, availability and locarion of rhc aurhorized Hewlcrr­
Packard dea ler nearesr you , please ca ll HP roll free 1-800- 54 7- 10 I 0 _ 

H Preserves rhe righr to make changes in marcria ls, speci fi ca rions of 
accessories wirhour notice_ Hewler r-Packard offers a li m ircd one-year 
warranty on all of irs ca ieulawrs and accessories_ T he warranty srarc­
ment is available upon request. 
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Software & Accessories 



HP-41 Accessories 
Owner 's Manual (4ICV) 
41 CV Operation in Detai l 
Owner's Manual (4 1 CX) Vol. 
Owner 's Manual (4 ICX) Vol. II 
Vinyl Case 
2 Module Holders 
Overlay Kit 
HP-41 Touch Pad 
Rechargeable Battery (Requires 82059D) 
Battery Charger (U. S. Only) t 
Spare Ba[(eries (Four)(U.S. Only) t 

HP-41 Extensions 
Memory Module 
HP-IL Interface Module 
HP-IL Interface Module Owner 's Handbook 
Quad Memory Module 
Extended Function/ Memory Modulet 

Extended Function/ Memory Module Owner 's 
Handbook 
Extended Memory Module 
Time Modulet 

Time Module Owner's Manual 
Extended I/O Module 
Extende? I/O Module 
Plotter Module 
Plotter Module Owner 's Handbook 

00041-90526 
00041-90531 
00041-90474 
00041-90492 

821 II A 
82151 A 
82152A 
82200A 
82120A 
92266A 
92266B 

82106A" 
82160A 

82 160-9000 I 
82170A" 
82180At 

82 180-90001 
82181At 
82182A 

82182-90001 
82183A 

82183-9000 I 
82184A 

82 184-9000 I 

• Om' Xl i 70A Quad JI.·lI:rnory Module or up [() lou r X2 l o6A Memory Moduks may be used with (he 

-t Ie. Nt"llhl'r /l.kmory MUI.Jub nor the Quad /I.'k mory Moduks should he: p luAAcd inw rhe 41CY (.if 41 

LX . 

I Tlll'rmal Prin,,:r usc..'S tht' sa me aUt'Sson l'S as lilt" H P H2 14 \ A Pnnu:r. 

: Tl1l' Exrt:ndcd l\I Cllltlry (tlllraillt:d in rht, H2 JHf iA and H2 1HIA sh( )u ld mIt b,: ((mfuSt:d WiTh the ' main 

Illl:mo ry ' 1OllIa irll'd in !Ill' H2 10()A and Hl1 70A. Rt'(n 10 !Ill' H2 1HOA Owner 's Man ual for tba ils. 

HP-IL Peripherals & Accessories 
Disc Drive 
Digital Cassette Drive 
Digital Cassette Drive Owner's Manual 
Ther mal Printer 
Thermal Printer Owner's Manual 
HP-IL/ RS 232C Interface 
HP-IL/ RS 232C Interface Owner's Manual 
HP-IL/ GPIO Converter 
HP-IL/ GPIO Converter Owner's Manual 
HP-IL Converter Owner's Manual 
.5 Meter HP-IL Cable 
I Meter HP-IL Cable 
5 Meter HP-IL Cable 
Acoustic Coupler 
Acoustic Coupler Owner 's Manual 
HP-IL/ HP-IB Interface 
HP-IL/ HP-IB Interface Owner's Manual 
Mini Data Cassete-IO pac 
Mini Data Cassete-Labels 
HP-IL 80 Column Printer Opt. 248 
Think J et Printer 
HP-IL 80 Column Video-U.S. 

9114A 
82161A" 

82 161-90002 
82162A" 

82162-90001 
82164A 

82164-90002 
82165A" 

82165-90002 
82166-90002 

82167A 
82167B 
82167D 
82168A 

82168-90001 
82169A 

82 169-90001 
82176A 
82177A 
82905B 

2225 B 
92 198Bt 

Other Peripherals & 
Cardreader 82104A 

Accessories 

Owner's Manual 
Blank Cards: 120-Pac (No Holders) 
Blank Cards: 1000-Pac (No Holders) 
3 Card Holders 

• When usi n~ with rhe HP-41. rhl' 82160A '·IP- IL inll'rfatt: is n:quin:J . 

t T1md parry vt:ndor Me. CompuH:r. 

82 104-9000 I 
00097-1 3 143 
00097-13206 
00097-13142 



Printer 82143A 
Owner's Manual 
Batcery Pack 
Reserve Power Pack 
Security Cradle 
Thermal Paper-Blue 6 rolls/ box 
Thermal Paper-Black 6 rolls/ box 
Recharger 
Recharger (Euro 220 Vac) 

Wand 82153A 
Wand Owner 's Manual 
"Creating Your Own HP-41 gar Code" Manual 
Pressure Sensitive Bar Code Labels 

82143-90001 
82033A 
82037A 
82044A 
82045A 
82175A 
82059D 
82066B 

82153-90001 
82153-90019 

82205A 

Application Pacs (with modules) 
Aviation Pac (For pre-flight use only) 00041-15018 
Auto Stare Duplication ROM 00041-15042 
Circuit Analysis Pac 00041-15006 
Clinical Lab & Nuclear Med icine Pac 00041-15024 
Financial Decisions Pac 00041-15004 
Financial Decisions Pac (Spanish) 00041-15030 
Games Pac 00041-15022 
Home Management Pac 00041-15023 
HP-IL Development Module 00041-15043 
Machine Design Pac 00041-15020 
Mathematics Pac 00041-15003 
Mathematics Pac (Spanish) 00041-15029 
Navigation Pac 00041-15017 
Real Estate Pac 00041-15016 
Securities Pac 00041-15026 
Standard Applicat ions Pac 00041-15001 
Scacistics Pac 00041-15002 
Statistics Pac (Spanish) 00041 -1 5028 
Stress Analysis Pac 0004 1-15027 
Structural Analysis Pac 00041-15021 



Surveying Pac 
Thermal & Transporr Science Pac 
Petrolium Fluids Pac 

00041 - 15005 
00041 - 150 19 
00041 - 15039 

Users' Library Solution Books 
Antennas 
Business Stats/ Marketing/ Sales 
Calendars 
Chemical Eng ineering 
Chemistry 
Civil Engineering 
Control Systems 
Electrical Eng ineering 
Fluid Dynamics & H ydraulics 
Games I 
G ames II 
Geometry 
Heating, Ventilating, Air Conditioning 
High Level Math 
Home Construction Estimating 
Lend ing , Sav ings, & Leasing 
Mechanical Engineering 
Oprometry I (G eneral) 
O prometry II (Contact Lens) 
Physics 
Real Estate 
Small Business 
Solar Engineering 
Structural Design" 
Surv<:ying 
Test Statistics 
Time Module Solu t ions 
User's Library Catalog of Contributed Programs 

• InlJudes pn:rt:l()rdn l l .L~~l"((t·. 

0004 I -9009.) 
0004 1-90094 
0004 1-90 145 
0004 I -90 I 00 
00041 -90 I 02 
0004 1-90089 
0004 1-90092 
0004 1-90088 
0004 1-901 .)9 
00041 -90099 
00041 -90443 
0004 1-90084 
0004 1-90 140 
0004 1-90083 
0004 1-90096 
0004 1-90086 
0004 1-90090 
0004 1-9014 3 
0004 1-90 144 
00041 -9014 2 
0004 1-901 36 
0004 1-90 1.37 
00041 -901 .38 
0004 I -9044 I 
0004 I -90 14 I 
0004 1-9008 2 
00041 -90395 
5955-8670 

HP-97 Application Pacs (with Mag Cards)** 
Business Decisions Pac 
CE Pac 
Clinica l Lab & Nuclear Medicine Pac 
EE Pac 
Games Pac 
Math Pac 
N aviga tion Pac 
Stat Pac 
Surveying Pac 

00097- 13 144 
00097- 13 195 
00097- 1.3 165 
00097- 13 13 1 
00097- 13 185 
00097- 13 12 1 
00097- 1320 5 
00097- I 3 I I I 
00097- 13 175 

•• S1lI1W pro~r.II11S III all HP-l)7 Appllt;!OOIl PalS fnluirl' an addit10nal rTll'll1llry moduk for 1-1 1>---11 
() lx'ra tlLln 

For current prices, avai labiliry and location of the authori zed Hewlett­
Packa rd dealer nearest you , please ca ll HP to ll free 1-800-5 47-1010 . 

H P reserves the right to make changes in materials, specifications of 
accessories without not ice. Hewlett-Packard offers a limited one-year 
warranry on all of its calculators and accessories. The warranry state­
ment is available upon request. 
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